	Title
	 
	 
	address
	city
	St
	zip
	phone
	email

	President
	Greg Heine
	Lyndsey Heine
	56219 897th Road
	Fordyce 
	NE
	68736
	402-560-0497
	greg.heine@yahoo.com

	Vice President
	Ricky Gennrich
	Virginia Gennrich
	P.O. Box 223
	Bertrand
	NE
	68927
	308-991-5366
	rickygennrich@gmail.com

	Secretary
	Steven Kruger
	Jana Kruger
	14744 Ct. Rd. 7
	Arlington
	NE
	68002
	402-670-8430
	stevekruger@nebraskafairs.org

	NAFM Directors  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	District 1 
	Debbie Hoarty
	Richard Hoarty
	1510 Road 6
	Grafton
	NE
	68365
	402-366-6315
	debbie.hoarty@gmail.com

	District 2 
	Lane Sabata
	 
	3620 O Rd.
	David City
	NE
	68632
	402-367-2329
	 

	District 3
	Russell Flamig
	Karen Flamig
	302 N Aberley Avenue
	Hartington
	NE.
	68739
	402-841-8111
	rflamig@gmail.com

	District 4
	Justin Wahl
	 Danielle
	 504 W. 3rd
	Juniata 
	 NE.
	 68955
	 402-984-4729
	 Jwahl22@gamil.com

	District 5
	Scott Salisbury
	Candy Salisbury
	P.O Box 38 
	Stapleton
	NE.
	69163
	308-636-8422
	rrsalisbury@hotmail.com

	District 6
	Alaina Schaneman
	 
	7210 Logan Rd
	Alliance
	NE
	69301
	308-760-0799
	Alainaschaneman@gmail.com

	District 7
	Craig Smith
	Mary Smith
	134 N Elm St 
	Ainsworth
	NE
	69210
	402-376-4396
	cowboycsmith@hotmail.com

	Past Presiddent
	Alan Kahle
	Annie Kahle
	1373 30 road
	Minden
	NE
	68959
	308-830-0496
	alankahle@gmail.com

	Associate Director
	Wayne Clark
	
	880 Darco Dr.
	Bennett
	Co.
	80102
	303-748-5573
	clark93042@msn.com

	Legal Counsel
	Alan Wood
	 
	2115 South 214 St.
	Eagle
	NE
	68347
	402-430-0771
	awood@eptlawfirm.com

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 



